ANSI Number CML Number Type Volts (V) Watt (W)
4587 CM4587 PAR36 28 250
4589 CM4589 PAR36 28 50
4594 CM4594 PAR36 28 100
4626 CM4626 PAR36 28 150
Q4631 CMQ4631 PAR36 13 250
Q5596 CMQ5596 PAR36 28 250
4551 CM4551 PAR46 28 250
4635 CM4635 PAR46 16.5 450
Q4554 CMQ4554 PAR46 28 450
Q4681 CMQ4681 PAR46 28 450
Q5554 CMQ5554 PAR46 28 450
5557 CM5557 PAR64 28 400/1000